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Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NATION NAME

ROU
Cretu Valentin

CZE
Lejsek Michael

SWE
Kohala Svante

ITA
Fischnaller Dominik

USA
West Tucker

RUS
Pavlichenko Semen

GER
Loch Felix

TPE
LIEN Te-An

BUL
Angelov Pavel Rusinov

MDA
Siscanu lonut

MDA
Oprea lulian

ROU
Curmei Cezara Alexandra

ROU
Turea Mircea Razvan
Motzca Sebastian

AUT
Egle Selina

AUT
Prock Hannah

AUT
Gatt Juri Thomas
Schoepf Riccardo Martin

ITA
Hofer Verena

ITA
Zoeggeler Nina

ITA
Rieder Emanuel
Kainzwaldner Simon

USA
Sweeney Emily

USA
Farquharson Ashley

3.390
3.381

3.460
3.468

3.398
3.418

3.334
3.315

3.292
3.289

3.293
3.314

3.304
3.298

3.489
3.525

3.463
3.477

3.516
3.518

3.258
3.247

3.073
3.075

3.226
3.255

3.144
3.149

2.988
2.999

3.136
3.145

3.155
3.171

2.923
2.916

3.121
3.139
3.138

3.174
3.184

Ergebnisliste

Eberspacher Rennrodel Welt-Cup
Konigssee 31.12.2020
Training Grp C 09:00

ZWISCHENZEITEN

()
©)

(@)
@)

(6)
(6)

(4)
(4)

1)
@)

()
®)

®)
@)

0
0

9)
(10)

(8)
®)

(10)
9)

9)
®)

®)
©)
0

(8)
9)

Q)
®)

®)
®)
0

(4)
(4)

(6)
(6)

)
)
0

®)
®3)
@)
()
@)

14.719
14.691

14.811
14.837

14.651
14.716

14.499
14.528

14.510
14.516

14.446
14.474

14.519
14.519

14.899
14.959

14.948
14.940

(6)
(®)
(7)
@)
()
(6)
)
(4)
(©)
)
1)
1)
(4)
@)

0

0
(8)
9)
9)
(8)

14.987(10)
14.989(10)

11.934
11.917

11.587
11.572

11.855
11.936

11.702
11.706

11.412
11.452

11.718
11.711

11.729
11.767

11.249
11.248

11.608
11.654
11.659

11.684
11.704

9)
8)

(®)
(®)
0

(8)
9)

(®)
Q)

©)
®)
0

(6)
(6)

()
(@)

)
)
0

©)
®3)
@)
(4)
(4)

22.373
22.337

22.538
22.571

22.267
22.337

22.063
22.123

22.102
22.327

22.025
22.061

22.128
22.154

22.651
22.689

22.858
22.814

(6)
()
7
(@)
®)
()
@
)
©)
(4)
@)
1)
4
©)

0

0
®
(8)
©)
9)

23.276(10)
23.278(10)

21.514
21.525

21.123
21.111

21.332
21.444

21.179
21.191

20.845
20.889

21.236
21.216

21.248
21.296

20.610
20.615

21.046
21.124
21.133

21.127
21171

©)
9)

®)
(%)
0

®
@)

®)
(%)

3
@)
0

(6)
(6)

(7
(@)

@
)
0

©)
3)
@)
4
(4)

35.845 (6)
35.638 (4)

36.164 (7)
36.469 (8)

35.445 (5)
35.584 (3)

35.190 (2)
35.279 (1)

35.330 (3)
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50.994 (6)
50.647 (4)

51.708 (7)
52.277 (7)

50.243 (3)
50.516 (3)

49.938 (2)
50.025 (1)

50.398 (5)
51.124 (5)

49.896 (1)
51.612 (6)

50.323 (4)
50.334 (2)

0
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51.971 (8)
52.310 (8)

53.311 (9)
53.453 (9)

54.266(10)
56.010(10)

0
53.552 (9)
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52.980 (4)
0

51.746 (5)
51.980 (8)
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0
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52.538 (8)
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51.936 (7)
51.947 (7)

51.085 (1)
51.276 (2)
0

51.566 (3)
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51.708 (1)

51.837 (6)
51.852 (5)
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118,307
120,091

117,583
114,725

120,847
120,284

121,741
121,195

120,805
117,751

121,008
111,118

120,166
120,434

115,084
115,069

113,901
114,036

111,354
108,665

107,129
106,778

108,604
108,372

109,930
109,484

110,028
109,825

110,161
110,344
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109,228

109,146
109,290

109,491
110,358

108,686
108,795
109,554

109,916
109,242



Bob- und
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fiir Deutschland

Nr.
22

23

24

25

NATION NAME

RUS
Ivanova Tatyana

RUS
Denisev Aleksandr
Antonov Vladislav

GER
Geisenberger Natalie

GER
Wendl| Tobias
Arlt Tobias

3.055
3.038

3.041
3.015

3.061
3.079

2.898
2.885

Ergebnisliste

Eberspacher Rennrodel Welt-Cup
Konigssee 31.12.2020
Training Grp C 09:00

ZWISCHENZEITEN
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11.540 (1)

11.521 (4)
11.486 (4)
0

11.530 (1)
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11.171 (1)
11.131 (1)
0

20.985 (1)
21.066 (1)

20.950 (4)
20.905 (4)
0

20.997 (2)
21.067 (2)

20.541 (1)
20.500 (1)
0

35.577 (1)
35.787 (2)

35.644 (4)
35.605 (3)
0

35.728 (3)
35.739 (1)

35.253 (1)
35.203 (1)
0

41.538
41.796

41.706
41.656
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51.219 (1)
51.569 (1)

51.648 (3)
51.577 (3)
0

51.580 (4)
51.596 (3)

51.163 (2)
51.138 (1)
0
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110,105
109,256

109,846
109,742

109,146
109,498

109,679
109,221



